Auburn
Berkeley Lake
Braselton
Buford
Dacula
Duluth
Grayson
Lawrenceville
Lilburn
Loganville
Norcross
Rest Haven
Snellville
Sugar Hill
Suwanee

2009 SPLOST Distribution by City

$208,684
$1,409,355
$1,317,076

$1,512,121

$7,613,034

$17,722,4
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In Millions of Dollars

$19,782,353
$7,870,9
$1,733,381
$7,163,173
$73,404
$13,709,753
$11,420,616
$10,160,150
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